den_grupa
E3EIA
E3EIA
E3EIA
E3EIA
E3EIA
E3IEC
E3IEC
E3IEC
E3IEC
E3IEC
E3IEC
E3IEC
E3IEC
E3ISE
E3ISE
E3ISE
E3ISE
E3SE
E3TE
E3TE

cnp nume initiala
19211223&BLEJAN D.
292092028 CHRSTEA M.
191122228 MILITARU M.
292030125 P{UNESCU M.
19204101€STANCU  N.
17405301€ IANCU M.
192051128 LAZ{R M.
192102928 MARINESC! E.
29205161€NE|OIU D
192091528 POPESCU P.
16709201€SPIRIDON M.
191121128 STAN l.
19208091€STOIAN  G.
27006051€ COROIAN N.

191110628 R{DULESCL L.
19111231€R{DU| C.l.
29205241€TINCA D.
19211201€ RO}CA l.
17106301€ DINA M.

192070825 GU}IMAN M.

prenume sortare
DENIS-ION BMEK?0,D Buget
FLORENTIN CJSTVE?,N. Buget
CRISTIAN-C NIMIV?SX,| Buget
M{D{LINA-| QAXOETCX Buget
NICU}OR-C TV?0CX,0. Buget
F{NEL I?0CX,N.,Fs Buget
IONU |-M{L M?]AS,N.,Il Buget
RADU-FLOF N?SIOETCX Buget
DIANA-VAS OEWPIX,D, Buget
MARIUS-D{ QPQETCX,( Buget
FLORIN  TQISIDPO,! Buget
VALERIU-IC TV?0,1.,Y?) Buget
MARCEL  TVPI?0,G.,| Buget
LAURA-MI} CPSPI?0,0. Buget
MIH{l|{-DA SADXMETC Buget
COSMIN-FI SADXW,C.I. Buget
ELIANA-ALIVIOC?,D.,El Buget
IONU |-COS SPUC?,1.,IP Buget
FLORIN-ELI DIO?,N.,FV Buget
CLAUDIU-C GXUN?O,N Buget

den_taxa

profesor
Balasoiu Tatiana
Baldsoiu Tatiana
Baldsoiu Tatiana
Baldsoiu Tatiana
Baldsoiu Tatiana
Dogaru lleana
Dogaru lleana
Dogaru lleana
Dogaru lleana
Dogaru lleana
Dogaru lleana
Dogaru lleana
Dogaru lleana
Baldsoiu Tatiana
Baldsoiu Tatiana
Baldsoiu Tatiana
Balasoiu Tatiana
Baldsoiu Tatiana
Dogaru lleana
Dogaru lleana



